LL)ES

Regatta- und Veranstaltungsprogramm der Saison 2025

Skitag in Lenzerheide
OneDesign (UD)

Rund Um (LS)
Haltnaupokal (UD)

West-Ost (LS)
Tourenwoche
TagNacht (LS)

Aphrodite 10l Open

Interboot

Hauptversammlung

Olivier & Barbara Grobet

YC Immenstaad

Lindauer SC
YC Meersburg

KYC / BSC
Bruno & Silvaine Biller
Altnauer SC

SVS

Messe Friedrichshafen

Olivier Grobet

Olivier Grobet « Im Wasen 4 « CH - 8547 Gachnang

1. Marz 2025

24.5. - 256.5.2025

19.6. - 21.6.2025
5.7.-6.7.2025

02.08.2025

31.7.-5.8.2025

15.8.2025

18.-21.9.2025
24.9. - 28.9.2025

15. Nov. 2025

Telefonnummer: +41 52 375 17 78 » Mobile: +41 79 446 75 89 + Mail: olivier.grobet@bluewin.ch

Club Aphrodite 101 Bodensee e.V. « VR 370

Volksbank Uberlingen « IBAN: DE67 6906 1800 0001 4212 04 + BIC: GENODE61UBE



